PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
1
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India
Elite Screens China Ltd. | Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia
Saker Tab-Tension Series
Section 1: Screen Design                                        .
1.1 What is it?

Ratio
Viewing
Height
(in)
Viewing
Width
(in)
Screen Material Gain Case
Color
N.W.
(lbs)
G.W.
(lbs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxWxH)
SKT100XVW-E10 100" 4:3 60.0 80.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 30.0  38.7  102.6"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT120XVW-E9 120" 4:3 72.0 96.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 33.8  43.0  122.0"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT84XHW-E12 84" 16:9 41.2 73.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 24.5  32.3  98.0"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT100XHW-E12 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 27.7  36.3  111.4"x6.3"x6.7"
SKT110XHW-E24 110" 16:9 53.9 95.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 32.9  42.1  122.0"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT120XHW-E20 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 35.5  44.8  129.7"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT135XHW-E6 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 38.4  48.1  144.9"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT150XHW-E6 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 56.6  76.4  155.9"x8.5"x7.9"
SKT165XHW-E6 165" 16:9 80.9 143.8 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 61.5  82.3  166.5"x8.5"x7.9"
SKT106NXW-E12 106" 16:10 56.2 89.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 29.5  37.9  114.3"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT120NXW-E12 120" 16:10 63.6 101.8 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 34.3  43.4  127.6"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT100UH-E24-AUHD 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 AcousticPro UHD 1.0 Black 28.6  37.6  111.8"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT110UH-E24-AUHD 110" 16:9 53.9 95.9 AcousticPro UHD 1.0 Black 33.2  42.6  122.0"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT120UH-E20-AUHD 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 AcousticPro UHD 1.0 Black 35.4  45.1  129.7"x6.7"x6.3"
SKT135UH-E12-AUHD 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 AcousticPro UHD 1.0 Black 51.7  70.7  142.9"x8.5"x7.9"
SKT150UH-E12-AUHD 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 AcousticPro UHD 1.0 Black 57.0  74.4  156.3"x8.5"x7.9"
SKT180UH-E3-AUHD 180" 16:9 88.3 156.9 AcousticPro UHD 1.0 Black 66.6  88.1  182.3"x8.5"x7.9"
Section 3: Screen Material Specifications                                 .
3.1.1 MaxWhite® FG Characteristics
MaxWhite® Fiberglass (FG) is fiberglass backed for added
stiffness which provides the flattest possible non-tensioned